The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018
Demo Concerts [ Saturday May 5

Room Lyon

Time

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.

Artist

Will McNicol

Michael Watts

Shai Sebbag

Christof Hanusch

Tanausu Luis Didz

Daniele Bazzani

Jacky Bastek

Exhibitor

Tom Sands Guitars

Buendia Guitars

Bigfoot Guitars

Burgun Guitares

Luis Guerrero Guitars

Peggy White Guitars

EGB Community Build

Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun.

Schedule may be subject to change without notice.
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The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018 : :\ .
Demo Concerts [ Sunday May 6 -,
Room Lyon HOLY GRAIL
GUITAR SHOW
Time  Artist Exhibitor
11:30 | Michael Watts Kostal Guitars

12:00
12:30 | Clive Carroll Wilm Stétzel Gitarren

13:00

13:30 | Jacky Bastek Andy Manson Custom Guitars

14:00

14:30 | Vladimir Spiridonov Poljakoff Gitarren

15:00

15:30 | Nicolas Haumann Thomas Ochs Gitarrenbau

Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.
Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun.
Schedule may be subject to change without notice.



The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018 N :\
Demo Concerts / Saturday May 5 ;
Room C4 HOLY GRAIL

GUITAR SHOW

Time  Artist Exhibitor

12:00 | Jasmin Pabst MGH Guitars

12:30

13:00 | Mike Cahen Diego Vila - Custom Guitars & Basses

13:30

14:00 | Julia Hofer EGB Community Build

14:30

15:00 | Chiara Carcano M.O.V. Guitars

15:30

16:00 | Mike Cahen Ergon Guitars

16:30

17:00 | Dobré rano blues band Jan FiSer jazz and blues guitars

17:30

18:00 | Julia Hofer AC Guitars

18:30

Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.
Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun.
Schedule may be subject to change without notice.




The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018
Demo Concerts [ Sunday May 6
Room C4

Time

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Artist

JUNG//JUNG

Arnulf Ballhorn + Sven Holscher

Ralf Gauck

Mike Cahen

Jacky Bastek, Julia Hofer, Elena Todorova

Exhibitor

Marleaux Bass Guitars

Kristall

Franz Bassguitars

San Lorenzo Guitars

EGB Community Build
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Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.
Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun.

Schedule may be subject to change without notice.




