The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018 Demo Concerts / Saturday May 5 Room Lyon



Time	Artist	Exhibitor
12:00	Will McNicol	Tom Sands Guitars
12:30	Shaï Sebbag	Battiston Guitar
13:00	Michael Watts	Buendia Guitars
13:30	Jacky Bastek	Atelier Jacky Walraet, luthier
14:00	Shaï Sebbag	Bigfoot Guitars
14:30	Piotr Krępeć	Sliwa Guitars
15:00	Christof Hanusch	Burgun Guitares
15:30	Michael Watts	Lame Horse Instruments
16:00	Tanausú Luis Diáz	Luis Guerrero Guitars
16:30	Fabian Gropper (Pan Chimzee)	Marc Saumier Luthier
17:00	Daniele Bazzani	Peggy White Guitars
17:30	Geordie Little	Turnstone Guitar Company
18:00	Jacky Bastek	EGB Community Build
18:30	Paola Selva	Great Owl Guitars

Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.

Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun.

Schedule may be subject to change without notice.

The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018 Demo Concerts / Sunday May 6 Room Lyon



Time	Artist	Exhibitor
11:30	Michael Watts	Kostal Guitars
12:00	Joachim Csaikl + Kosho	Daniel Zucali - Master Luthier
12:30	Clive Carroll	Wilm Stötzel Gitarren
13:00	Daniele Bazzani	A.J.Lucas luthier
13:30	Jacky Bastek	Andy Manson Custom Guitars
14:00	Markus Puetter	Laetsch Guitars
14:30	Vladimir Spiridonov	Poljakoff Gitarren
15:00	Torsten Turinsky	Stoll Guitars
15:30	Nicolas Haumann	Thomas Ochs Gitarrenbau

Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.

Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun.

Schedule may be subject to change without notice.

The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018 Demo Concerts / Saturday May 5 Room C4



Time	Artist	Exhibitor
12:00	Jasmin Pabst	MGH Guitars
12:30	Przemek Druzkowski	Druzkowski Guitars
13:00	Mike Cahen	Diego Vila - Custom Guitars & Basses
13:30	Erja Lyytinen	Ruokangas Guitars
14:00	Julia Hofer	EGB Community Build
14:30	Mattia Tedesco	Deimel Guitarworks
15:00	Chiara Carcano	M.O.V. Guitars
15:30	Elena Todorova	EGB Community Build
16:00	Mike Cahen	Ergon Guitars
16:30	Nik Senior	Bassart Guitars
17:00	Dobré ráno blues band	Jan Fišer jazz and blues guitars
17:30	Mike Cahen	Daguet Guitars
18:00	Julia Hofer	AC Guitars
18:30	Clive Carroll	Isaac Jang Guitars

Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.

Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun.

Schedule may be subject to change without notice.

The Holy Grail Guitar Show 2018 Demo Concerts / Sunday May 6 Room C4



Time	Artist	Exhibitor
11:30	JUNG//JUNG	Marleaux Bass Guitars
12:00	JC Dook	Maudal Musical Machines
12:30	Arnulf Ballhorn + Sven Holscher	Kristall
13:00		
13:30	Ralf Gauck	Franz Bassguitars
14:00	Elena Todorova	Spalt Instruments
14:30	Mike Cahen	San Lorenzo Guitars
15:00	Florian von Frieling	Schorr Guitars
15:30	Jacky Bastek, Julia Hofer, Elena Todorova	EGB Community Build

Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.

Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and

Please do not enter or exit once doors have closed and the concert has begun. Schedule may be subject to change without notice.